
St. Paul’s Lutheran School 

2023-2024 SPLASH CALENDAR 
(St. Paul’s Lutheran After School & Homework) 

 
A lunch and drink from home is required when children attend care on these special days. 

SPLASH will be open on these 11:00 AM dismissal days  

Tuesday, August 15, 2023 

Wednesday, October 11, 2023 

Thursday, October 26, 2023 

Thursday, December 21, 2023 

Friday, January 26, 2024 

Monday, April 22, 2024 

Thursday, May 23, 2024 

 

SPLASH can be available on these No School days 

When 6 or more students are pre-registered.** 

Friday, September 1, 2023 

Thursday-Friday, October 12-13, 2023 

Friday, October 27, 2023 

Monday, January 15, 2024 

Monday, February 19, 2024 

Wednesday, May 22, 2024 

 

SPLASH will be Closed on the following days. 

Monday, September 4, 2023 (Labor Day) 

Wednesday-Friday, November 22-24, 2023 (Thanksgiving Break) 

Friday, December 22, 2023-January 2, 2024 (Christmas Break) 

Monday-Friday, March 18-22, 2024 (Spring Break) 

Friday, March 29, 2024-April 1, 2024 (Good Friday/Easter Monday) 

 

**To pre-register for a no school day please email  

Jenn Barton, SPLASH Director @ 

jbarton@stpaulsdp.org.   

Deadline to register for no school days is two weeks prior 

 to the date needed. 

mailto:jbarton@stpaulsdesperes.org

